Project
Type
Date
Notes
Operating
Temperature
-40°C to +40°C
Certification cULus, IP65

RAL-LED78
Post Top Area Light
ORDERING GUIDE
RAL – LED78 – – – – – –
VOLTAGE
B - 120 - 277V*
C - 347V
COLOR TEMP
5K - 5000K*
4K - 4000K
BEAM
T5 - TYPE 5*
T3 - TYPE 3
FINISH
BRZ - BRONZE*
CC - CUSTOM
MOUNT
PT - POST TOP
        MOUNTING
OPTIONS
DIM-0 - 10V Dimming
PC - Photocell
* Standard configuration
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.      		  222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381    			   RABDESIGN.CA
02 | 2017